NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Ingredients: Wheat flour, Sugar, Milk solids (Whole Milk

Nutritional Information Quantity per Powder, Whey Powder (Milk)), Whole Egg, Raising Agents:
100g serve of

premix

Energy 1623 Kj /
384 Kcal

(Monocalcium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Modified

Starch, Salt, Thickener: (Xanthan Gum).

: Allergens: Milk, Gluten and Eqgg.
Protein g %

Fat - Total

Fat - Saturated
Carbohydrate - Total
Carbohydrate - Sugars

* Made in a factory that handles: Milk, Gluten, Soya, Sulphites & Egg.
Validated allergen cleaning protocols used on site.

Storage: Store away from light, under dry, clean and cool
conditions (5° - 20° C).
Dietary Fibre

Sal Shelf Life: 18 months in unopened packaging in the
alt
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advised storage conditions.






